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Pin/Lic/ld

18998375
17849469
19013093
18062286
18562819
18962647
18262739
19001620
19262309
18601165
19525605
19533602
17849073
18474709
18362278
18913983
17837105
17525706
18949854
19074627
18550367
17886462
18601517
18650940
19062164
18413945
18274872
19450706
17437574
17886517
19413361
18498975
18662325
17633902
18513517
19349902
19501603
18625728
18601594
19313019
18649301
18213140
18513462

OpenGotha 3.49 :

Name

Abzalilov Kirill
Arsentjev Grigorij
Baker Lawrence
Bernardis Marta
Chernova Mariia
Chernova Vira
Crvelin Roko

Delic Dora

Delic Sara
Doronina Maryna
Ghetu Denis_Mihai
Ghetu Sara_Maria
Gimadiev Artur
Grosu Eduard-Gabriel
Grosu Robert-Andrei
Ifj_Kis-Gado Csaba
Igonin Alexej
Khusainov Askar
Klanjcic Paula
Kleinle Malou
Kokotovic Karlo
Kristensen Oliver
Lavrov Egor
Ljubetic Franka
Lojdl Mihael
Macovei Maria
Marz Larissa

Marz Leopold
Matusa_Popovic Janne
Medak Stjepan
Melnyk Anna
Militaru David
Naumenko Roman
Ovsiienko Tymofii
Ovsiienko Vsevolod

Patrascu Alexandru-Nicola

Patrascuta Mihail
Peter Maia

Petre Edvin-Matei
Petryk Danylo
Pilipovic Damjan
Pilipovic Fran

Pittner Lena
Ponomareva Radmila

EYGC U12

Players List

Co Club
RU 16Kz
RU 77Mo
UK Oxfd
IT Rave
UA Kyiv
UA Kyiv
HR Vrba
HR Jast
HR Jast
UA Rivn
RO Cluj
RO Cluj
RU 16Kz
RO Hika
RO Hika
HU BPPG
RU 77Mo
RU 16Kz
HR Jast
DE

HR Vuko
DK KGK
RU 77Mo
HR Jast
HR Jast
RO VaDo
DE J

DE J

HR Stub
HR Zagr
UA Kyiv
RO Hika
UA Kyiv
UA Kyiv
UA Kyiv
RO Hika
RO Hika
RO Cluj
RO Hika
UA Kyiv
HR Vrba
HR Zagr
DE B
RU 18Iz
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Rk
11K
14K
19K
19K

8K
18K

7K
19K
18K
13K
20K
19K

1D
18K

4K
19K

1D

2D
16K
19K
20K
18K

2D
18K
17K
20K
20K
17K
20K

6K

2K
19K
14K
14K

3D
14K
18K
19K
13K
13K
18K
13K
20K

7K

Rt MM
1028 19
668 16
233 11
211 11
1301 22
297 12
1395 24
245 11
267 12
835 17
100 10
154 11
2051 24
333 12
1719 24
221 11
2118 24
2171 24
476 14
200 11
100 10
286 12
2150 24
313 12
362 13
100 10
104 10
3711 13
100 10
1547 24
1868 24
232 11
684 16
742 16
2285 24
693 16
256 12
165 11
835 17
71 17
258 12
760 17
100 10
1415 24

Participation
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Pin/Lic/ld

19249098
17837270
19062054
18786614
19237185
17337298
18686063
19013764
19025765
17637906
18298742
17813246
19398456
17513705
18650236
18301701
17086542
19037128
19549365
18525012

Name

Regos Hunor
Rotarita Stefan_Adrian
Salihovic Artur
Sanda Noa
Savytskyi Avhust
Shalnev Svjatoslav
Shalnev Vladislav
Sincari Luca
Sincari Matei

Siver Yekateryna
Sladetic Teo
Stefanovych Dmytro
Suc Enej

Tarasov Ruslan
Timperi Alexander
Tolos Darius
Touzot Cyan
Touzot Soren
Volovich Andrew
Xing Yuze

OpenGotha 3.49 : EYGC U12

Players List

Co Club Rk
HU BPPG 10K
RO Boto 1K
HR Inse 19K
HR VGrd 19K
UA Kyiv 12K
RU 50Zh 4K
RU 50Zh 13K
RO VaDo 17K
RO VaDo 18K
UA Kyiv 12K
HR Zagr 13K
UA Rivn 5K
SI Ljub 19K
RU 16Kz 1D
UK IClg 12K
RO Cara 9K
FR 750p 2K
FR 750p 14K
UK CamC 19K
DE HD 2D
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Rt MM
1070 20
1966 24

225 1
180 11
878 18
1654 24
818 17
403 13
335 12
937 18
844 17
1566 24
215 11
2144 24
918 18
1194 21
1935 24
730 16
227 11
2219 24

Participation

++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
++++++
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